Ultra

Pos. M/F ANNO Cat. P.Cat. Pett Naz Atleta Squadra Tempo
1 1 1987 UNDER 50 M 0 540 it RUOCCO GIOVANNI
2 2 1976 UNDER 50 M 0 539 it PIZZATTI CHRISTIAN
3 3 1979 UNDER 50 M 0 568 it NEDROTTI GLAUCO
4 4 1983 UNDER 50 M 1 492 it GIOSI DOMENICO
5 5 1974 UNDER 50 M 2 504 it FRIGERIO MARCO ERNESTO
6 6 1973 UNDER 50 M 3 564 it DONNINI EDIMARO
7 7 1971 UNDER 50 M 4 522 it D'EMIDIO MASSIMO
8 8 1983 UNDER 50 M 5 538 it GUGLIELMETTI LUCA
9 9 1984 UNDER 50 M 6 562 it MARTINI ROBERTO
10 10 1988 UNDER 50 M 7 566 it BARBI TOMMASO
11 11 1969 OVER 50 M 1 517 it RUFFINI LUCA
12 12 1984 UNDER 50 M 8 443 it BUGIARDINI MARCO
13 13 1972 UNDER 50 M 9 579 it CRIVELLI ALESSANDRO
14 14 1974 UNDER 50 M 10 531 it DEL BRENNA FRANCESCO
15 15 1978 UNDER 50 M 11 413 it ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE
16 16 1963 OVER 50 M 2 465 it PANUCCI FRANCESCO
17 17 1974 UNDER 50 M 12 552 it TRUCCHIA LUCA
18 18 1975 UNDER 50 M 13 533 it MATTESINI CLAUDIO
19 19 1981 UNDER 50 M 14 451 it GHERGO ALESSIO
20 20 1972 UNDER 50 M 15 528 it RAMBALDI GIANLUCA
21 1 1985 UNDER 50 F 0 536 it CORTI CATERINA
22 21 1971 UNDER 50 M 16 483 it PIERLUIGI GIANNI
23 22 1984 UNDER 50 M 17 436 it MASSARELLI ROBERTO
24 23 1981 UNDER 50 M 18 532 it BERTELLI MAURO
25 24 1968 OVER 50 M 3 408 it FARRIS MASSIMO
26 25 1980 UNDER 50 M 19 400 it PIETRO OLIARCA
27 26 1973 UNDER 50 M 20 484 it TUCCI STEFANO
28 27 1971 UNDER 50 M 21 559 it FEDI GIUSEPPE
29 28 1969 OVER 50 M 4 556 it SAIA FRANCISCO
30 29 1975 UNDER 50 M 22 405 it DOTTO VALERIO
31 30 1972 UNDER 50 M 23 471 it ROTARAS ION
32 31 1971 UNDER 50 M 24 410 it PERONI SAMUELE
33 32 1973 UNDER 50 M 25 505 it LUGOBONI MATTEO GIOVANNI
34 2 1975 UNDER 50 F 0 469 it DOKO MARTA
35 33 1974 UNDER 50 M 26 581 it TRAVAGLINI GIANLUCA
36 34 1978 UNDER 50 M 27 510 it DI PRENDA LUCA
37 35 1974 UNDER 50 M 28 551 it PIERALISI ANDREA
38 3 1992 UNDER 50 F 0 537 it GOUTHIER ENRICA
39 36 1981 UNDER 50 M 29 456 it BELLONI LUCA
40 37 1974 UNDER 50 M 30 577 it BAZZ| GIACOMO
41 38 1962 OVER 50 M 5 461 it TESTONI GIAMPIERO
42 39 1972 UNDER 50 M 31 480 it CHIAVAROLI FABIO
43 40 1970 UNDER 50 M 32 491 it CICCARELLA GIANLUCA
4 M1 1980 UNDER 50 M 33 479 it DI MICHELE JACOPO
45 42 1975 UNDER 50 M 34 478 it BIZZI DANIELE
46 43 1980 UNDER 50 M 35 477 it SBORZACCHI ANDREA
47 44 1985 UNDER 50 M 36 423 it ZANNERINI TOMMASO
48 45 1960 OVER 50 M 6 541 it PARONITTI LUCIO
49 46 1983 UNDER 50 M 37 535 it ZULLO TOMMASO
50 47 1967 OVER 50 M 7 411 it POSSANZA ALESSANDRO
51 4 1984 UNDER 50 F 1 583 it POPA OANA ALINA
52 48 1967 OVER 50 M 8 555 it CORRADETTI DOMENICO
53 5 1977 UNDER 50 F 2 582 it VICCARI DANIELA
54 49 1960 OVER 50 M 9 430 it RAPALI MAURO
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55 50 1980 UNDER 50 M 38 432 it ROLLI ANTONIO PAOLO
56 51 1970 UNDER 50 M 39 578 it ANSELMI SIMONE

57 52 1988 UNDER 50 M 40 550 it VITALI FRANCESCO

58 53 1977 UNDER 50 M 41 433 it BURZACCA GIULIO

59 54 1976 UNDER 50 M 42 442 it PAGLIA MARCO

60 55 1974 UNDER 50 M 43 534 it SAMUELE PASSIGLI

61 6 1969 OVER 50 F 1 493 it VIOTTI ANNARITA

62 56 1972 UNDER 50 M 44 507 it SCALA STEFANO

63 57 1975 UNDER 50 M 45 462 it SEVERINI DANIELE

64 58 1974 UNDER 50 M 46 571 it AMICI GIORGIO

65 59 1982 UNDER 50 M 47 521 it MARZIONI MANUEL
66 7 1981 UNDER 50 F 3 569 it BACINELLI SABINA

67 60 1987 UNDER 50 M 48 406 it VITTI MIRCO

68 61 1972 UNDER 50 M 49 586 it BERARDI DOMENICO
69 62 1972 UNDER 50 M 50 525 it TOLDO ALBERTO

70 8 1984 UNDER 50 F 4 457 it MENCHETTI DANIELA
71 63 1982 UNDER 50 M 51 449 it CANESCHI LUCA

72 64 1971 UNDER 50 M 52 407 it BELARDINI GIANLUCA
73 65 1957 OVER 50 M 10 466 it BIAGIOTTI DANILO

74 66 1970 UNDER 50 M 53 585 it ANTINORI SIMONE

75 67 1971 UNDER 50 M 54 450 it DASSIE' LUCA

76 68 1981 UNDER 50 M 55 412 it NOCENTINI GIULIO

77 69 1975 UNDER 50 M 56 36 it BONCOMPAGNI ROBERTO
78 9 1978 UNDER 50 F 5 446 it ASSEMBRI SVEVA

79 10 1981 UNDER 50 F 6 508 it MACCHERINI PAMELA
80 70 1973 UNDER 50 M 57 487 it PAPALINI ANDREA

81 71 1985 UNDER 50 M 58 428 it ERRICO DOMENICO

82 72 1962 OVER 50 M 11 475 it ROSSINI GIANFRANCO
83 73 1975 UNDER 50 M 59 414 it ATZORI OMAR

84 74 1980 UNDER 50 M 60 520 it SABBATINI MASSIMO
85 75 1981 UNDER 50 M 61 565 it MENCI MASSIMO

8 76 1991 UNDER 50 M 62 418 it CECCOLI GIULIO

87 77 1975 UNDER 50 M 63 419 it CELLAURO ANDREA

88 78 1976 UNDER 50 M 64 543 it MALE JOHN DAVID

89 79 1968 OVER 50 M 12 580 it CRIVELLI ANTONIO

90 11 1976 UNDER 50 F 7 486 it MOKRZYCKA PATRYCJA
91 80 1967 OVER 50 M 13 464 it MINUTO ANGELO

92 12 1970 UNDER 50 F 8 476 it POGGESI FARIDA

93 81 1965 OVER 50 M 14 494 it GAMBAIANI MAURO
94 82 1967 OVER 50 M 15 502 it GARULLI MIRCO

95 83 1975 UNDER 50 M 65 481 it D'AGOSTINO MAURIZIO
96 13 1979 UNDER 50 F 9 570 it FABBRI GAIA

97 84 1975 UNDER 50 M 66 488 it BENIN MANUEL

98 &5 1964 OVER 50 M 16 513 it NOBEL LIBERTUS

99 14 1973 UNDER 50 F 10 557 it CECCHINI MARA

100 86 1962 OVER 50 M 17 403 it COLUCCI ONOFRIO
101 87 1978 UNDER 50 M 67 518 it MANONI MATTEO

102 15 1972 UNDER 50 F 11 584 it BASSI ELENA

103 88 1959 OVER 50 M 18 440 it GUIDOBALDI MASSIMO
104 89 1971 UNDER 50 M 68 473 it GIONGIANI FABIO

105 90 1986 UNDER 50 M 69 567 it CAROBELLI GIULIO

106 16 1972 UNDER 50 F 12 448 it MAGNESA GIULIA

107 91 1974 UNDER 50 M 70 441 it FABRIZIO GIANLUCA
108 92 1955 OVER 50 M 19 498 it TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
109 93 1959 OVER 50 M 20 499 it FORNI RAFFAELE
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

94
95
17
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
18
19
20
21
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
22
23
122
24
123
124
125
25
126
127
128
129
26
27
28
130
29
131
132
133
134
135

1970 UNDER
1962 OVER
1964 OVER
1975 UNDER
1974 UNDER
1978 UNDER
1957 OVER
1975 UNDER
1966 OVER
1960 OVER
1962 OVER
1969 OVER
1949 OVER
1987 UNDER
1974 UNDER
1964 OVER
1975 UNDER
1981 UNDER
1971 UNDER
1959 OVER
1963 OVER
1955 OVER
1957 OVER
1978 UNDER
1969 OVER
1986 UNDER
1964 OVER
1959 OVER
1974 UNDER
1958 OVER
1967 OVER
1953 OVER
1970 UNDER
1975 UNDER
1979 UNDER
1967 OVER
1966 OVER
1978 UNDER
1965 OVER
1973 UNDER
1961 OVER
1960 OVER
1970 UNDER
1953 OVER
1971 UNDER
1978 UNDER
1993 UNDER
1959 OVER
1966 OVER
1951 OVER
1977 UNDER
1960 OVER
1965 OVER
1971 UNDER
1963 OVER

50 M
50 M
50 F
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 F
50 F
50 F
50 F
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 F
50 F
50 M
50 F
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 F
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 F
50 F
50 F
50 M
50 F
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M
50 M

Ultra

71
21

2
72
73
74
22
75
23
24
25
26
27
76
77
28
78
79
80
29
30

3

4
13

5
81
31
32
82
33
34
35
83
14
15
36

6
84
37
85

7
38
86
39
87
16
17

8
40

9
88
41
42
89
43

501 it
548 it
549 it
437 it
417 it
511 it
426 it
503 it
529 it
497 it
489 it
415 it
470 it
454 it
424 it
544 it
434 it
409 it
542 it
545 it
474 it
472 it
527 it
416 it
514 it
509 it
438 it
422 it
431 it
429 it
460 it
439 it
455 it
576 it
575 it
573 it
485 it
516 it
452 it
515 it
546 it
458 it
563 it
435 it
344 it
558 it
553 it
468 it
561 it
459 it
495 it
560 it
500 it
496 it
554 it
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BOTTAZZI RAUL
BOFFA ADOLFO

PECKA TERESA

LEON FUENTES RAFAEL
ROSATI MICHELE
MARCHI PIERGIORGIO
TEGGI MAURIZIO
ANDESE DIEGO
BANELLI SERGIO
BENVENUTI MASSIMO
PIANESI GIUSEPPE
VIRGILI MAURIZIO
ZANARDI ANGIOLINO
DOBORI NICHOLAS
FERRARI MARIO
BONANNO CARMELO
CALZUOLA LUCA
CHILOSI MARIO
BIGGIO GIANLUIGI
SBARAGLI MORENO
LONIGRO ENRICO
CIARLA ALBERTA
BOILINI ERMANNA
RANZUGLIA GIULIA
NOBEL - VAN INGEN YVONNE
GRILLI JONATHAN
SAVINI GIOVANNI
ZANNERINI STEFANO
RE FERNANDO
LIBERATORE SIRO

PACI STEFANO
GRAZIANO GUERRIERI
SONAGLIA MASSIMO
BETTI CHIARA

PIERI CLARISSA
BEVILACQUA ANDREA
MONACI FRANCESCA
POZZOLO ALESSANDRO
LATTANZI MARIO
PIERANDREA GIOVANNI
BARONI SILVIA
BORELLA SANTO
FINIGUERRA FAUSTO
DI COSTANZO GIOVANNI
SCIFONI ADRIANO
GAVAZZI LAURA
QUADRELLI MARTINA
LILIANA MARIANI
MENEGHELLI ANDREA
MOCELLIN MARINA
MISELLI LORENZO
BIANCONI PAOLO
LAPPONI CARLO ALBERTO
NOBILI RICCARDO
QUADRELLI MAURIZIO



Ultra
165 136 1967 OVER 50 M 44 512 it MORELLI MASSIMILIANO
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Distacco

TRM TEAM

TRM TEAM

SPORT EVENTS CORTONA

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB

TRM TEAM

NO LIMITS A.S.D.

RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM
RUNCARD

ASD SPORT EVENTS CORTONA
CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
DINAMIKA ASD

ASD TRAIL ADVENTURE MARCHE
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO

TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI ASD

TRM TEAM

LETS RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

ASD OBIETTIVO RUNNING

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

1&DEG E PIZZA BIKE G.S.

M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI
C.U.S. PARMA

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
GENZANO MARATHON A.S.D.
A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
G.S. LAMONE

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL ADVENTURE MARCHE
TRM TEAM

AVIS FOIANO

G.S.D. LIBERTAS LA TORRE

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
LETS RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.
LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA
GUBBIORUNNERS

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PADOVA
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

RIMINI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

ASD AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

Ultra
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04:02:25
04:05:26
04:07:38
04:16:46
04:29:49
04:29:49
04:40:20
04:41:06
04:42:55
04:43:45
04:48:00
04:51:11
04:53:28
04:57:14
04:57:46
04:59:09
04:59:59
05:02:59
05:05:14
05:05:24
05:06:44
05:08:50
05:11:00
05:14:03
05:14:45
05:14:58
05:18:06
05:18:54
05:19:26
05:19:52
05:21:55
05:22:29
05:23:54
05:27:21
05:27:22
05:29:02
05:30:41
05:31:44
05:31:47
05:38:45
05:39:05
05:40:30
05:40:55
05:41:50
05:42:56
05:44:58
05:45:23
05:48:27
05:48:44
05:51:42
05:51:52
05:52:30
05:52:51
05:55:23

+03:01
+05:13
+14:21
+27:24
+27:24
+37:55
+38:41
+40:30
+41:20
+45:35
+48:46
+51:03
+54:49
+55:21
+56:44
+57:34
+01:00:34
+01:02:49
+01:02:59
+01:04:19
+01:06:25
+01:08:35
+01:11:38
+01:12:20
+01:12:33
+01:15:41
+01:16:29
+01:17:01
+01:17:27
+01:19:30
+01:20:04
+01:21:29
+01:24:56
+01:24:57
+01:26:37
+01:28:16
+01:29:19
+01:29:22
+01:36:20
+01:36:40
+01:38:05
+01:38:30
+01:39:25
+01:40:31
+01:42:33
+01:42:58
+01:46:02
+01:46:19
+01:49:17
+01:49:27
+01:50:05
+01:50:26
+01:52:58



ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO
A.S.D.S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA
ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
ASD ATLETICA TAINO

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD AR.L.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
D TRAIL

VEGANSPORT A.S.D.

RUNCARD FIDAL

TEAM OTC SSD ARL

A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
RUNCARD

SPORT EVENTS CORTONA

AVIS FOIANO

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

G.S. ATLETICA75A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ATLETICA VILLORBA

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
AVIS FOIANO

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
RONDA GHIBELLINA

NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.

ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
RUNCARD

RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM
A.S.D. SONO IN GRADO

A.S.D. SONO IN GRADO

UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD
CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE
NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM

D TRAIL

GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 A.S.D.
PICO RUNNERS

UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA ASD
LETS RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI ASD
NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
RUNCARD

RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
S.5.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

POL ACLI MACERATA

Ultra
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05:55:56
05:56:06
05:56:14
05:56:34
05:57:26
05:58:27
05:58:57
05:58:59
05:59:04
06:04:43
06:05:29
06:06:30
06:07:40
06:07:42
06:09:37
06:11:19
06:11:20
06:11:23
06:12:39
06:13:24
06:13:39
06:16:15
06:17:29
06:17:54
06:18:57
06:19:31
06:22:31
06:22:35
06:28:09
06:28:12
06:29:18
06:29:56
06:29:56
06:30:37
06:31:00
06:32:50
06:32:58
06:37:06
06:39:15
06:39:33
06:39:37
06:39:44
06:40:00
06:40:03
06:40:35
06:46:35
06:47:52
06:54:12
06:54:13
06:54:14
06:54:17
06:59:43
07:00:58
07:02:12
07:02:33

+01:53:31
+01:53:41
+01:53:49
+01:54:09
+01:55:01
+01:56:02
+01:56:32
+01:56:34
+01:56:39
+02:02:18
+02:03:04
+02:04:05
+02:05:15
+02:05:17
+02:07:12
+02:08:54
+02:08:55
+02:08:58
+02:10:14
+02:10:59
+02:11:14
+02:13:50
+02:15:04
+02:15:29
+02:16:32
+02:17:06
+02:20:06
+02:20:10
+02:25:44
+02:25:47
+02:26:53
+02:27:31
+02:27:31
+02:28:12
+02:28:35
+02:30:25
+02:30:33
+02:34:41
+02:36:50
+02:37:08
+02:37:12
+02:37:19
+02:37:35
+02:37:38
+02:38:10
+02:44:10
+02:45:27
+02:51:47
+02:51:48
+02:51:49
+02:51:52
+02:57:18
+02:58:33
+02:59:47
+03:00:08
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POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD

ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
ASD PODISTICA MONTEGRANARO
A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA
RUNCARD

ACQUADELA BO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
PODISTICA CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI
A.S.D.&QUOTGRUPPO PODISTICO AMICI DELLA PINETA CANEPINA&QUOT
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE RIMINI
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
RUNCARD

RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO

ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE

ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

G.S.D. LIBERTAS LA TORRE

G.S.D. LIBERTAS LA TORRE

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
MONTERIGGIONI SPORT CULTURA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ATLETICA PINETO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. MARATONABILI ONLUS
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

PICO RUNNERS

ASD ENEA

LBM SPORT TEAM

CRAL BARILLA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

G.S. CIONAMARKET MARCIATORI
G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

POD. OZZANESE

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

POL ACLI MACERATA

POD. OZZANESE

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
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07:03:48
07:04:06
07:04:09
07:04:16
07:04:48
07:05:29
07:07:15
07:07:52
07:08:53
07:11:19
07:11:50
07:13:44
07:13:58
07:15:45
07:16:55
07:17:26
07:20:14
07:22:03
07:22:03
07:22:03
07:22:29
07:22:30
07:25:36
07:25:57
07:26:18
07:28:11
07:30:26
07:32:18
07:34:11
07:35:31
07:35:31
07:35:55
07:36:52
07:43:28
07:43:29
07:44:59
07:51:42
07:53:03
07:56:26
07:56:31
07:56:32
07:58:10
08:00:40
08:04:55
08:06:24
08:11:43
08:14:14
08:17:47
08:18:01
08:18:02
08:35:14
08:35:14
08:35:15
08:35:16
08:54:59

+03:01:23
+03:01:41
+03:01:44
+03:01:51
+03:02:23
+03:03:04
+03:04:50
+03:05:27
+03:06:28
+03:08:54
+03:09:25
+03:11:19
+03:11:33
+03:13:20
+03:14:30
+03:15:01
+03:17:49
+03:19:38
+03:19:38
+03:19:38
+03:20:04
+03:20:05
+03:23:11
+03:23:32
+03:23:53
+03:25:46
+03:28:01
+03:29:53
+03:31:46
+03:33:06
+03:33:06
+03:33:30
+03:34:27
+03:41:03
+03:41:04
+03:42:34
+03:49:17
+03:50:38
+03:54:01
+03:54:06
+03:54:07
+03:55:45
+03:58:15
+04:02:30
+04:03:59
+04:09:18
+04:11:49
+04:15:22
+04:15:36
+04:15:37
+04:32:49
+04:32:49
+04:32:50
+04:32:51
+04:52:34
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RUNCARD 08:58:20 +04:55:55
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